
Tävling: Banfält 1

Ledare: Jörgen Steiner

Datum: 2015-04-18

Norayr Havluciyan AKSF A1 4/3 5/4 4/3 5/3 6/3 3/2 3/2 5/2 18 57

Jonatan Flodin AKSF A1 4/3 4/1 3/2 5/2 5/3 3/2 1/1 0/0 7 39

Per Åkerblad Volvo PK A2 4/3 5/4 4/3 5/3 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/2 18 62

Karin Olsson Volvo PK A2 3/3 5/4 5/4 3/2 5/2 4/3 3/3 5/2 13 56

Jan Sandström AKSF A2 6/3 6/4 4/3 3/2 4/2 0/0 4/3 6/3 15 53

Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK A2 2/2 4/3 3/3 3/3 5/2 4/3 5/3 6/1 8 52

Tari Merdini MSF A2 2/1 5/4 2/2 5/3 5/3 3/3 3/3 5/2 7 51

Johan Sjölund AKSF A2 2/2 4/4 5/4 1/1 3/3 3/2 5/4 5/2 6 50

Ulf Mortensen AKSF A2 5/3 3/3 3/3 3/3 4/2 3/2 2/2 4/1 4 46

Yngve Lindahl Volvo PK A2 2/2 4/3 4/2 5/2 6/2 1/1 3/1 6/1 12 45

Ingvar Sennfors Volvo PK A2 3/2 6/4 2/2 2/1 2/1 2/1 4/4 4/3 8 43

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK A3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 20 72 S

Peter Hjortstam AKSF A3 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 21 71 S

Tony Forslund Volvo PK A3 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 20 71 S

Navid Bagheri GPSSK A3 6/3 6/4 6/4 3/2 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 23 69 B

Rickard Alvén MSF A3 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 19 69 B

Ulf Sandahl MSF A3 6/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 3/3 6/3 22 67 B

Lars T Andersson MSF A3 3/2 5/4 6/4 5/3 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 16 64 B

Peter Berger Volvo PK A3 3/2 6/4 4/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/1 13 63

Nic Ramstedt MSF A3 4/2 5/4 4/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 17 62

Andreas Carlsson Öckerö SF A3 4/3 5/4 3/2 5/3 6/1 3/3 3/3 5/1 22 54

Albin Prelog Vårgårda A3 4/3 3/3 1/1 5/2 3/1 5/3 4/3 4/2 6 47

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK A3 2/2 2/2 1/1 2/2 4/2 0/0 1/1 6/1 3 29

Ellis Tica Volvo PK C1 5/3 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 4/2 11 66 B

Jonatan Flodin AKSF C1 5/3 4/4 3/3 6/3 4/1 3/3 5/4 6/3 32 60

Jonas Kristiansson AKSF C1 4/3 2/2 4/3 6/3 5/2 5/3 3/3 5/3 20 56

Norayr Havluciyan AKSF C1 3/3 1/1 3/3 6/3 5/3 4/2 5/4 6/3 14 55

Jonas Pilhede Bästkustens Aktiva SkyttarC1 1/1 2/2 4/2 2/2 6/2 3/2 5/3 5/2 18 44

Martin Stahrberg MSF C1 2/1 0/0 5/4 3/2 6/3 1/1 4/3 4/1 15 40



Jonny Rosén AKSF C1 4/2 2/2 1/1 4/3 0/0 4/2 0/0 2/2 3 29

Gustaf Nygren MSF C2 5/3 5/4 5/4 5/3 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/3 5 68 B

Tara Merdini MSF C2 6/3 5/4 2/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 21 66 B

Ulf Mortensen AKSF C2 4/3 6/4 3/3 6/3 5/2 5/3 4/4 5/3 13 63

Per Åkerblad Volvo PK C2 2/2 3/3 5/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 5/2 22 59

Nina Smidefors MSF C2 4/2 6/4 4/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 4/3 5/1 8 59

Joan Granberg AKSF C2 5/3 2/2 4/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 4/3 2/2 17 56

Johan Sjölund AKSF C2 4/3 5/3 1/1 6/3 5/3 4/3 3/2 5/2 14 53

Lars Carlsson Volvo PK C2 0/0 3/2 5/4 6/3 4/2 2/1 1/1 3/1 8 38

Rickard Alvén MSF C3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 25 74 S

Magnus Emanuelsson MSF C3 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 28 71 S

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK C3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 27 71 S

Jörgen Steiner Volvo PK C3 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 24 71 S

Albin Prelog Vårgårda C3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 18 71 S

Peter Hjortstam AKSF C3 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 20 70 B

Peter Berger Volvo PK C3 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/2 16 70 B

Tony Forslund Volvo PK C3 4/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 18 69 B

Andreas Carlsson Öckerö SF C3 6/3 5/4 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 14 69 B

Urban Waldenström MSF C3 4/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 19 66 B

Claes Nilsson MSF C3 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/2 4/3 6/4 5/1 14 66 B

Navid Bagheri GPSSK C3 6/3 2/2 5/4 6/3 6/3 4/3 5/4 5/3 24 64

Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK C3 4/2 5/4 5/4 4/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 12 63

Lars T Andersson MSF C3 6/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/2 4/3 5/3 4/1 14 62

Nic Ramstedt MSF C3 5/3 4/4 6/4 5/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 34

Ulf Sandahl MSF Vet Y 4/3 4/2 4/4 5/3 6/3 4/2 3/2 5/2 14 56

Jan Sandström AKSF Vet Y 3/2 4/4 1/1 5/3 6/3 4/3 3/3 6/3 21 54

Yngve Lindahl Volvo PK Vet Y 3/2 3/2 3/3 6/3 4/1 2/2 2/2 6/1 0 45

Bengt Karp Volvo PK Vet Ä 6/3 6/3 2/2 6/3 4/2 3/3 3/3 6/1 0 56

Alexander Vaynshteyn GPSSK Vet Ä 4/3 2/2 3/2 4/2 6/3 4/3 6/4 5/2 0 55

Jonas Kristiansson AKSF R1 5/3 3/2 5/4 6/3 5/3 4/3 5/4 3/3 17 61

Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK R2 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 20 72 B

Ulf Mortensen AKSF R2 4/3 4/4 6/4 3/2 5/2 6/3 3/2 5/3 22 59

Jan Sandström AKSF R2 3/2 5/4 4/3 4/3 6/3 2/2 4/4 6/3 15 58

Tara Merdini MSF R2 3/3 4/4 3/3 4/2 6/3 3/2 5/4 5/2 14 56

Nina Smidefors MSF R2 2/2 6/3 5/4 4/2 5/2 3/3 3/3 6/1 6 54

Lars Carlsson Volvo PK R2 1/1 2/2 2/2 3/2 5/1 2/1 4/3 6/1 11 38



Tony Forslund Volvo PK R3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 18 75 S

Rickard Alvén MSF R3 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 23 73 S

Peter Hjortstam AKSF R3 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 21 73 S

Bengt Dahl Volvo PK R3 6/3 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3 15 73 S

Magnus Emanuelsson MSF R3 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/4 5/3 21 70 B

Jörgen Steiner Volvo PK R3 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/1 11 69

Albin Prelog Vårgårda R3 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 4/4 5/2 15 68

Lars Evaldsson Starrkärr R3 6/3 4/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 5/3 4/2 4/2 19 64

Navid Bagheri GPSSK R3 4/3 6/4 5/4 3/3 5/3 4/2 6/4 3/2 18 61

Lars T Andersson MSF R3 5/3 6/3 3/3 6/3 6/3 4/3 3/2 5/2 11 60

Ulf Sandahl MSF R3 3/3 4/3 5/4 3/3 4/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 14 59

Urban Waldenström MSF R3 3/3 6/3 4/4 5/3 6/3 2/2 4/3 4/2 14 57

Nic Ramstedt MSF R3 2/1 2/2 4/4 1/1 6/1 4/3 3/3 6/1 18 44

www.migga.se


